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
Six room bunralow on lot I04t152. near

30th. on pav.-- et ; fruit and chicken park.
This is a verv nice homo for $5250; terms.
112"" OaifO bldg. Main 545V

IRVINGTON Nice house, furnish d;
frn e furnace, concrete rarace. corner
5x 1 no. choice lnca t inn . 1 blk. from Broad-- a

a v ear. For sale by owr.er. Call any
time ringing the day. 74 Schuyler st.

$2500.
Five rooms. complete, bath. lertHo

He hts. g s. f 'ill size ba semen t. furnace;
Comdex r. Selling bldg. Main

ivurt; res .ience. B 7 1 2.
Jl ST lini.hed. a buncalow in

K(4 City 1 ar k. on 4Rth and KilckUat.
f r sa le by owner and builder. Phone
Woodlawn i:t.

BUNCALOW
adlolnfng above; !ot 5oxPi; house In good
shape ;tid n- shaek; $1PH1. as term.
John D. Wilcox. 414 Pit tot k block.

5-- "r OM cottaae. 1 bloek off Union aventie.
large lot with fruit. Price $2250. $C'd
cash C Ma rate ra. 202 Wilcox bldg.
Fast 111.;.
w: SK purchaser of ral estate has ti.o

t M insured. a till Insurance policy.
A- Tr.ift O.. 01 4th st.

H A WTHOKNE DISTRICT
A -- room modern bunga low. far abova

th avrE. Call Tabor 25l$.
jstitt m.CI modern bungalow. Haw-

thorne district: paved street, terms. East
a 2 .

EVERY purchaser of real estar should ha
his title insured Better be lhan
s Tttl A-- Truat Co., 91 4th tt.

$4 5td modern residence, block off
Hawthorne av., terms East v3.t.

SU N NY ST r htinxalow ; pa vej nt-.- -t;
5 jO.

terms. 100 4Lh St. iiain 121C.


